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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR I  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0325 JUSTIN EMMANUEL I 21/3/2000 54.52
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR II  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0831 NITESH NEHRA TARA CHAND NEHRA II 13/10/2001 69.68
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR III-A  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0370 ARSHEEN AMZAD SHAKEEL AMZAD III-A 13/6/2002 91.72
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0506 AMERSHA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV III-A 28/7/2001 88.71
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0358 V M MOIDUNNI RASHAAD V K MOHAMMED ALI III-A 29/1/2003 84.83
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0603 SHAZIA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ III-A 9/5/2002 84.52
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0333 P KIRAN S PERUMAL III-A 22/11/2001 84.48
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0621 RAHEEL AHMED NADEEM AHMED III-A 28/2/2002 81.72
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0802 C MOHD FAHEEM C IBRAHIM III-A 1/6/2002 74.14
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0573 SHAHIBIL ANSHAAD P MOHAMMED HANEEFA III-A 27/8/2002 71.38
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0706 NAAZ FATHIMA O ABDUL BASHEER O III-A 10/9/2001 70.65

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 70
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0128 ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY SANDIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY III-A 17/10/2002 70
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0497 E MOHAMMED ABID MOHAMMED ASHRAF III-A 2/12/2002 68.28
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0711 ANISH BALA N BALAJI III-A 17/7/2002 67.93
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0619 DIYA NARAYAN RAJESH NARAYAN III-A 27/1/2003 66.21
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 64.48
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0409 RITHWIK BAGE RANJIT BAGE III-A 20/5/2002 63.45
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0676 K MOHAMMED SHAKUR K USMAN III-A 13/1/1996 62.9
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0713 ADITYA YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV III-A 20/2/2003 58.97
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0690 M ANEESH MATHEW R MAGESH MATHEW III-A 23/4/2002 58.62
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0485 TANZEELA RAHMAN P P ABDUL RAHMAN III-A 31/12/2002 58.28
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 56.55
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0611 SHAMAHA RAFI N MOHAMMED RAFI III-A 18/9/2002 56.55
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0354 M ARIFA M UMMER III-A 20/1/2003 56.55
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0764 V N NAHID V A NAUSHAD III-A 9/3/2001 56.13
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0341 P A ABU THAHIR P M ABDUL SAMAD III-A 2/12/2002 55.86
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR III-B  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0668 RIYA MONDAL CHANDRANATH MONDAL III-B 28/6/2003 89.31
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0835 DIYA SUTAR SISHIR SUTAR III-B 26/8/2002 87.24
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0788 RASHI BAROI LATE. BHABARANJAN BARAI III-B 28/4/2002 82.07
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0065 RONIT PAUL SUSHEN PAUL III-B 12/12/2002 82.07
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0645 C LENIN K P CHANDI III-B 3/9/2002 74.14
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0581 MOINAK MONDAL MADHAB MONDAL III-B 17/10/2002 74.14
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0549 DIYA ROY DILIP ROY III-B 12/10/2002 68.28
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0836 MEGHA MISTRY UJJWAL MISTRY III-B 3/6/2002 66.55
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0726 KUSHAL BISWAS PRATAP CHANDRA BISWAS III-B 15/5/2002 66.21

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 64.14
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0556 SUPARNA SARKAR SANJAY SARKAR III-B 9/7/2002 63.79
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0634 JOSHITA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL III-B 6/4/2002 63.79
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 61.38
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0488 REEYA MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL III-B 21/12/2002 60.34
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0200 SUBHAM BISWAS SUJAY BISWAS III-B 4/12/2002 60
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0515 PINKI SARKAR SWARAJIT SARKAR III-B 15/7/2002 59.66
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0710 ARPITA DAS NARAYAN DAS III-B 1/11/2001 58.71
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0537 B ASHWATHI R BAIJU III-B 24/3/2002 52.07
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0420 P S AKSHAY P N SHIBU KUMAR III-B 3/4/2002 51.61
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0678 TRISHNA KARMAKAR BINOY KARMAKAR III-B 20/4/2002 48.62
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0453 BARSHA MISTRY GOBINDA LAL MISTRY III-B 1/2/2001 48.39
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0561 DEVJANI DAS MAKHAN CH DAS III-B 13/3/2002 47.59
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0316 G ESHA G MOHAN RAO III-B 1/10/2002 46.9
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0370 ARSHEEN AMZAD SHAKEEL AMZAD III-A 13/6/2002 91.72
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0668 RIYA MONDAL CHANDRANATH MONDAL III-B 28/6/2003 89.31
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0506 AMERSHA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV III-A 28/7/2001 88.71
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0835 DIYA SUTAR SISHIR SUTAR III-B 26/8/2002 87.24
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0358 V M MOIDUNNI RASHAAD V K MOHAMMED ALI III-A 29/1/2003 84.83
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0603 SHAZIA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ III-A 9/5/2002 84.52
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0333 P KIRAN S PERUMAL III-A 22/11/2001 84.48
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0788 RASHI BAROI LATE. BHABARANJAN BARAI III-B 28/4/2002 82.07
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0065 RONIT PAUL SUSHEN PAUL III-B 12/12/2002 82.07

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0621 RAHEEL AHMED NADEEM AHMED III-A 28/2/2002 81.72
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0645 C LENIN K P CHANDI III-B 3/9/2002 74.14
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0581 MOINAK MONDAL MADHAB MONDAL III-B 17/10/2002 74.14
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0802 C MOHD FAHEEM C IBRAHIM III-A 1/6/2002 74.14
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0573 SHAHIBIL ANSHAAD P MOHAMMED HANEEFA III-A 27/8/2002 71.38
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0706 NAAZ FATHIMA O ABDUL BASHEER O III-A 10/9/2001 70.65
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 70
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0128 ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY SANDIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY III-A 17/10/2002 70
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0497 E MOHAMMED ABID MOHAMMED ASHRAF III-A 2/12/2002 68.28
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0549 DIYA ROY DILIP ROY III-B 12/10/2002 68.28
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0711 ANISH BALA N BALAJI III-A 17/7/2002 67.93
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0836 MEGHA MISTRY UJJWAL MISTRY III-B 3/6/2002 66.55
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0619 DIYA NARAYAN RAJESH NARAYAN III-A 27/1/2003 66.21
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0726 KUSHAL BISWAS PRATAP CHANDRA BISWAS III-B 15/5/2002 66.21
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 64.48
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 64.14
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0556 SUPARNA SARKAR SANJAY SARKAR III-B 9/7/2002 63.79
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0634 JOSHITA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL III-B 6/4/2002 63.79
28 2020/SECRETARIAT/0409 RITHWIK BAGE RANJIT BAGE III-A 20/5/2002 63.45
29 2020/SECRETARIAT/0676 K MOHAMMED SHAKUR K USMAN III-A 13/1/1996 62.9
30 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 61.38
31 2020/SECRETARIAT/0488 REEYA MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL III-B 21/12/2002 60.34
32 2020/SECRETARIAT/0200 SUBHAM BISWAS SUJAY BISWAS III-B 4/12/2002 60
33 2020/SECRETARIAT/0515 PINKI SARKAR SWARAJIT SARKAR III-B 15/7/2002 59.66
34 2020/SECRETARIAT/0713 ADITYA YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV III-A 20/2/2003 58.97
35 2020/SECRETARIAT/0710 ARPITA DAS NARAYAN DAS III-B 1/11/2001 58.71
36 2020/SECRETARIAT/0690 M ANEESH MATHEW R MAGESH MATHEW III-A 23/4/2002 58.62
37 2020/SECRETARIAT/0485 TANZEELA RAHMAN P P ABDUL RAHMAN III-A 31/12/2002 58.28
38 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 56.55
39 2020/SECRETARIAT/0611 SHAMAHA RAFI N MOHAMMED RAFI III-A 18/9/2002 56.55
40 2020/SECRETARIAT/0354 M ARIFA M UMMER III-A 20/1/2003 56.55
41 2020/SECRETARIAT/0764 V N NAHID V A NAUSHAD III-A 9/3/2001 56.13
42 2020/SECRETARIAT/0341 P A ABU THAHIR P M ABDUL SAMAD III-A 2/12/2002 55.86
43 2020/SECRETARIAT/0537 B ASHWATHI R BAIJU III-B 24/3/2002 52.07
44 2020/SECRETARIAT/0420 P S AKSHAY P N SHIBU KUMAR III-B 3/4/2002 51.61
45 2020/SECRETARIAT/0678 TRISHNA KARMAKAR BINOY KARMAKAR III-B 20/4/2002 48.62
46 2020/SECRETARIAT/0453 BARSHA MISTRY GOBINDA LAL MISTRY III-B 1/2/2001 48.39
47 2020/SECRETARIAT/0561 DEVJANI DAS MAKHAN CH DAS III-B 13/3/2002 47.59
48 2020/SECRETARIAT/0316 G ESHA G MOHAN RAO III-B 1/10/2002 46.9
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR IV  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0500 ANTARA DUTTA SHYAMAPADA DUTTA IV 2/11/2002 93.45
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0860 KEERTHI SUNDAR S SUNDARARAJ IV 27/9/2002 93.1
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0064 ABIRAMI M R MADHAVAN IV 19/11/2002 93.1
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0407 POORAB KUMAR Y GANESH IV 30/6/2003 93.1
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0541 SANCHIT RAJ CHAURASIA RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIA IV 27/9/2002 91.72
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0455 S ARIVALAGAN R SARAVANAVELU IV 6/10/2001 91.72
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0209 H HARISH HARIDASAN R IV 8/9/2002 91.38
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0697 S JYOTHI S GURAIAH IV 1/2/2003 90.69
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0241 SHANTHANU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S IV 28/12/2002 90.34

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0158 HARSH KUMAR SAHJA NAND SINGH IV 30/11/2002 90
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0478 B MANISH B NAGESWARA RAO IV 25/12/2002 88.97
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0838 TANMAY BAROI TARAK CHANDRA BAROI IV 13/5/2002 88.62
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0044 G K PRAVEEN K KAMARAJ IV 2/7/2002 88.62
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0456 R VIJAY RAJU IV 12/9/2002 87.24
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0301 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAURASIA ANIL KUMAR CHAURASIA IV 8/9/2002 87.24
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0255 REYOTI BHAI ETWA MUNDA IV 9/11/2001 86.55
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0444 ASWIN KUMAR A MUKKAIYA IV 23/5/2002 86.21
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0311 ROSHAN SHARMA TEKNATH SHARMA IV 27/6/2003 85.86
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0760 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH IV 23/3/2002 84.48
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0174 SNEHA LAKRA PANKAJ SIUS IV 21/6/2003 84.14
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0816 A G VARSHNI A GANESA MURTHY IV 17/5/2002 83.23
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0752 P NANDA GOPAL PREM KUMAR IV 29/4/2002 82.76
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0205 DEEPIKA S KRISHNA RAO IV 23/12/2002 78.28
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0737 M PAVITHRA S P MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM IV 28/3/2002 78.28
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0443 S MAHESWARAN R. SELVAM IV 6/12/2001 78.21
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0432 PIPASHA SAMADDER BIDHAN SAMADDER IV 15/1/2003 77.93
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0224 G VINITHA G BABU RAO IV 31/8/2002 77.59
28 2020/SECRETARIAT/0230 G VINITHA G BABU RAO IV 31/8/2002 77.59
29 2020/SECRETARIAT/0267 RITESH KUMAR TOPPO SUDHIR KUMAR TOPPO IV 20/8/2002 77.24
30 2020/SECRETARIAT/0115 SEETAL KUMARI SHAMBU NATH JHA IV 22/4/2001 76.55
31 2020/SECRETARIAT/0415 ANSHUMAN SINGH DHARMVIR SINGH IV 22/11/2002 76.21
32 2020/SECRETARIAT/0659 K GAYTRI G KUMAR IV 26/10/2002 75.86
33 2020/SECRETARIAT/0147 CH VIDHYA SREE CH RAM PRASAD RAO IV 11/2/2003 75.52
34 2020/SECRETARIAT/0043 NISHA HORO LENDHA HORO IV 18/10/2002 75.52
35 2020/SECRETARIAT/0120 MAHIMA GURIA JOHNSON GURIA IV 12/11/2002 74.14
36 2020/SECRETARIAT/0167 S GAUTAM P SIVA KUMAR IV 17/9/2002 73.45
37 2020/SECRETARIAT/0348 ALEX JAISON C P JAISON IV 8/4/2002 73.45
38 2020/SECRETARIAT/0747 R KAPIL KUMAR R RAVI IV 9/12/2002 72.41
39 2020/SECRETARIAT/0314 URVARSY MAGESWAR RAO IV 20/2/2002 72.41
40 2020/SECRETARIAT/0960 AAKANGSHA SHIBI SHIBI G IV 17/6/2002 71.38
41 2020/SECRETARIAT/0962 SATISH TIWARI JANARDAN TIWARI IV 25/11/2001 70.34
42 2020/SECRETARIAT/0149 K SOURAB K SHANTA RAO IV 7/12/2002 69.66
43 2020/SECRETARIAT/0702 R SHRUTI R RAJI IV 11/2/2003 68.62
44 2020/SECRETARIAT/0309 PRANAV R NAIR REMESH KUMAR KV IV 11/3/2002 67.24
45 2020/SECRETARIAT/0657 SHIVANI T KURESH IV 5/6/2000 66.77
46 2020/SECRETARIAT/0275 B KASTHURI A BALAMURUGAN IV 8/3/2003 65.52
47 2020/SECRETARIAT/0887 SHARON M THANKACHEN SAJIMON T IV 13/3/2002 65.52
48 2020/SECRETARIAT/0919 R ASWATHY S RAJEE IV 4/6/2001 65.48
49 2020/SECRETARIAT/0935 K VAISHNAVI K SRINIVAS RAO IV 22/2/2002 65.17
50 2020/SECRETARIAT/0543 G UDAY KIRAN G PURUSHOTHAM IV 3/5/2002 65.17
51 2020/SECRETARIAT/0787 VINOD AIND WALTER AIND IV 9/2/2002 65.17
52 2020/SECRETARIAT/0775 SRUTHI JAYACHANDRAN P JAYACHANDRAN IV 24/5/2002 64.48
53 2020/SECRETARIAT/0047 R POOJA R BHIMA RAO IV 22/5/2002 64.48
54 2020/SECRETARIAT/0433 K SHRUTHI K V T NARSHIMA SETTY IV 13/2/2002 64.14
55 2020/SECRETARIAT/0571 K MEGNA K ARJUN KUMAR IV 14/7/2002 63.79
56 2020/SECRETARIAT/0181 M POOJA M KRISHNA RAO IV 27/12/2002 63.79
57 2020/SECRETARIAT/0708 R ASHWIN S RADHAKRISHNAN IV 15/11/2002 63.79
58 2020/SECRETARIAT/0520 R ASHWIN S RADHAKRISHNAN IV 15/11/2002 63.79
59 2020/SECRETARIAT/0416 SHUBHAM L SHANTA RAO IV 13/9/2002 63.45
60 2020/SECRETARIAT/0197 R GIRIDHARAN P S V RAJA IV 18/9/2002 62.76
61 2020/SECRETARIAT/0066 RAYAPUREDDY DEEPTHI KUMARI RAYAPUREDDY VENKATESWARLU IV 18/10/2002 62.14
62 2020/SECRETARIAT/0976 T SWATI T SREENU KUMAR IV 1/9/2002 62.07
63 2020/SECRETARIAT/0414 M VENKAT M PEDDI RAJU IV 13/12/2002 61.94
64 2020/SECRETARIAT/0140 R SATHYA PRIYAN U RAMA CHANDRAN IV 19/11/2002 61.03
65 2020/SECRETARIAT/0727 K KAVITA SRINIVAS RAO IV 14/5/2002 60.69
66 2020/SECRETARIAT/0110 S MAMTHA G SUDHAKARAN IV 14/3/2003 60.34
67 2020/SECRETARIAT/0725 V NANDINI V JAY KUMAR IV 3/12/2002 60
68 2020/SECRETARIAT/0458 R VIKRAM RAJU IV 12/9/2002 58.97
69 2020/SECRETARIAT/0921 JENNIFER ANGEL LAWRENCE DHANWAR IV 9/9/2002 58.97
70 2020/SECRETARIAT/0635 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAI JITU RAM IV 24/7/2002 58.62
71 2020/SECRETARIAT/0159 K ROHIT K JANARDHAN RAO IV 3/3/2002 58.62
72 2020/SECRETARIAT/0631 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JHIRGA TIRKEY IV 15/9/2001 58.06
73 2020/SECRETARIAT/0082 K JHANSI K KARTHIKAYAN IV 23/7/2002 58.06
74 2020/SECRETARIAT/0338 K NITISHA K VENKATESHWAR RAO IV 23/6/2002 57.42
75 2020/SECRETARIAT/0423 M MANISHA K MURUGESHAN IV 1/2/2002 55.52
76 2020/SECRETARIAT/0277 PARITOSH BISWAS AMAL KRISHNA BISWAS IV 14/6/2001 55.52
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77 2020/SECRETARIAT/0917 P LOHIT KIRAN P SAMANTHI RAO IV 7/3/2003 55.17
78 2020/SECRETARIAT/0091 T RENUKA T KODANDA RAO IV 8/12/2002 54.83
79 2020/SECRETARIAT/0746 ADARSH P NAIR K M PRAKASH IV 24/5/2002 54.83
80 2020/SECRETARIAT/0474 P PREETI P THEJESWARA RAO IV 25/10/2002 54.48
81 2020/SECRETARIAT/0530 JAYANTI K K CHOUDHARY IV 2/10/2002 53.79
82 2020/SECRETARIAT/0463 A ARVIND L ARIVALAGAN IV 10/11/2002 53.79
83 2020/SECRETARIAT/0798 A ARVIND L ARIVALAGAN IV 10/11/2002 53.79
84 2020/SECRETARIAT/0087 AKASH KUMAR YADAV AJAY SHANKAR YADAV IV 17/3/2002 52.41
85 2020/SECRETARIAT/0714 MANISHA EKKA ALABIS EKKA IV 23/9/2001 52.41
86 2020/SECRETARIAT/0693 SANJU AGUAN SAMBHU AGUAN IV 18/7/2003 51.72
87 2020/SECRETARIAT/0374 M SOUNDARIA V MURUGESAN IV 17/5/2003 51.03
88 2020/SECRETARIAT/0859 ANUP TIRKEY LATE AJIT TIRKEY IV 2/5/2002 50.69
89 2020/SECRETARIAT/0763 D SOWMIYA M DHANABAL IV 16/3/2003 50.69
90 2020/SECRETARIAT/0079 SAGAR KUMAR TOPPO BERNARD TOPPO IV 1/6/2002 50.34
91 2020/SECRETARIAT/0773 SHIKHAR KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA IV 15/9/2000 49.35
92 2020/SECRETARIAT/0397 SUMANT TRIPATHI HEMANT TRIPATHI IV 26/3/2001 47.24
93 2020/SECRETARIAT/0097 R DEEKSHA R VALLABHA RAO IV 12/4/2002 46.55
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR ALL  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0500 ANTARA DUTTA SHYAMAPADA DUTTA IV 2/11/2002 93.45
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0860 KEERTHI SUNDAR S SUNDARARAJ IV 27/9/2002 93.1
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0064 ABIRAMI M R MADHAVAN IV 19/11/2002 93.1
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0407 POORAB KUMAR Y GANESH IV 30/6/2003 93.1
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0541 SANCHIT RAJ CHAURASIA RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIA IV 27/9/2002 91.72
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0455 S ARIVALAGAN R SARAVANAVELU IV 6/10/2001 91.72
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0370 ARSHEEN AMZAD SHAKEEL AMZAD III-A 13/6/2002 91.72
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0209 H HARISH HARIDASAN R IV 8/9/2002 91.38
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0697 S JYOTHI S GURAIAH IV 1/2/2003 90.69

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0241 SHANTHANU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S IV 28/12/2002 90.34
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0158 HARSH KUMAR SAHJA NAND SINGH IV 30/11/2002 90
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0668 RIYA MONDAL CHANDRANATH MONDAL III-B 28/6/2003 89.31
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0478 B MANISH B NAGESWARA RAO IV 25/12/2002 88.97
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0506 AMERSHA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV III-A 28/7/2001 88.71
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0838 TANMAY BAROI TARAK CHANDRA BAROI IV 13/5/2002 88.62
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0044 G K PRAVEEN K KAMARAJ IV 2/7/2002 88.62
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0456 R VIJAY RAJU IV 12/9/2002 87.24
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0835 DIYA SUTAR SISHIR SUTAR III-B 26/8/2002 87.24
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0301 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAURASIA ANIL KUMAR CHAURASIA IV 8/9/2002 87.24
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0255 REYOTI BHAI ETWA MUNDA IV 9/11/2001 86.55
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0444 ASWIN KUMAR A MUKKAIYA IV 23/5/2002 86.21
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0311 ROSHAN SHARMA TEKNATH SHARMA IV 27/6/2003 85.86
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0358 V M MOIDUNNI RASHAAD V K MOHAMMED ALI III-A 29/1/2003 84.83
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0333 P KIRAN S PERUMAL III-A 22/11/2001 84.48
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0760 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH IV 23/3/2002 84.48
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0174 SNEHA LAKRA PANKAJ SIUS IV 21/6/2003 84.14
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0816 A G VARSHNI A GANESA MURTHY IV 17/5/2002 83.23
28 2020/SECRETARIAT/0752 P NANDA GOPAL PREM KUMAR IV 29/4/2002 82.76
29 2020/SECRETARIAT/0788 RASHI BAROI LATE. BHABARANJAN BARAI III-B 28/4/2002 82.07
30 2020/SECRETARIAT/0065 RONIT PAUL SUSHEN PAUL III-B 12/12/2002 82.07
31 2020/SECRETARIAT/0621 RAHEEL AHMED NADEEM AHMED III-A 28/2/2002 81.72
32 2020/SECRETARIAT/0205 DEEPIKA S KRISHNA RAO IV 23/12/2002 78.28
33 2020/SECRETARIAT/0737 M PAVITHRA S P MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM IV 28/3/2002 78.28
34 2020/SECRETARIAT/0443 S MAHESWARAN R. SELVAM IV 6/12/2001 78.21
35 2020/SECRETARIAT/0432 PIPASHA SAMADDER BIDHAN SAMADDER IV 15/1/2003 77.93
36 2020/SECRETARIAT/0224 G VINITHA G BABU RAO IV 31/8/2002 77.59
37 2020/SECRETARIAT/0230 G VINITHA G BABU RAO IV 31/8/2002 77.59
38 2020/SECRETARIAT/0267 RITESH KUMAR TOPPO SUDHIR KUMAR TOPPO IV 20/8/2002 77.24
39 2020/SECRETARIAT/0115 SEETAL KUMARI SHAMBU NATH JHA IV 22/4/2001 76.55
40 2020/SECRETARIAT/0415 ANSHUMAN SINGH DHARMVIR SINGH IV 22/11/2002 76.21
41 2020/SECRETARIAT/0659 K GAYTRI G KUMAR IV 26/10/2002 75.86
42 2020/SECRETARIAT/0147 CH VIDHYA SREE CH RAM PRASAD RAO IV 11/2/2003 75.52
43 2020/SECRETARIAT/0043 NISHA HORO LENDHA HORO IV 18/10/2002 75.52
44 2020/SECRETARIAT/0120 MAHIMA GURIA JOHNSON GURIA IV 12/11/2002 74.14
45 2020/SECRETARIAT/0645 C LENIN K P CHANDI III-B 3/9/2002 74.14
46 2020/SECRETARIAT/0581 MOINAK MONDAL MADHAB MONDAL III-B 17/10/2002 74.14
47 2020/SECRETARIAT/0802 C MOHD FAHEEM C IBRAHIM III-A 1/6/2002 74.14
48 2020/SECRETARIAT/0167 S GAUTAM P SIVA KUMAR IV 17/9/2002 73.45
49 2020/SECRETARIAT/0348 ALEX JAISON C P JAISON IV 8/4/2002 73.45
50 2020/SECRETARIAT/0747 R KAPIL KUMAR R RAVI IV 9/12/2002 72.41
51 2020/SECRETARIAT/0314 URVARSY MAGESWAR RAO IV 20/2/2002 72.41
52 2020/SECRETARIAT/0960 AAKANGSHA SHIBI SHIBI G IV 17/6/2002 71.38
53 2020/SECRETARIAT/0573 SHAHIBIL ANSHAAD P MOHAMMED HANEEFA III-A 27/8/2002 71.38
54 2020/SECRETARIAT/0706 NAAZ FATHIMA O ABDUL BASHEER O III-A 10/9/2001 70.65
55 2020/SECRETARIAT/0962 SATISH TIWARI JANARDAN TIWARI IV 25/11/2001 70.34
56 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 70
57 2020/SECRETARIAT/0128 ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY SANDIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY III-A 17/10/2002 70
58 2020/SECRETARIAT/0831 NITESH NEHRA TARA CHAND NEHRA II 13/10/2001 69.68
59 2020/SECRETARIAT/0149 K SOURAB K SHANTA RAO IV 7/12/2002 69.66
60 2020/SECRETARIAT/0497 E MOHAMMED ABID MOHAMMED ASHRAF III-A 2/12/2002 68.28
61 2020/SECRETARIAT/0549 DIYA ROY DILIP ROY III-B 12/10/2002 68.28
62 2020/SECRETARIAT/0711 ANISH BALA N BALAJI III-A 17/7/2002 67.93
63 2020/SECRETARIAT/0309 PRANAV R NAIR REMESH KUMAR KV IV 11/3/2002 67.24
64 2020/SECRETARIAT/0657 SHIVANI T KURESH IV 5/6/2000 66.77
65 2020/SECRETARIAT/0836 MEGHA MISTRY UJJWAL MISTRY III-B 3/6/2002 66.55
66 2020/SECRETARIAT/0619 DIYA NARAYAN RAJESH NARAYAN III-A 27/1/2003 66.21
67 2020/SECRETARIAT/0726 KUSHAL BISWAS PRATAP CHANDRA BISWAS III-B 15/5/2002 66.21
68 2020/SECRETARIAT/0275 B KASTHURI A BALAMURUGAN IV 8/3/2003 65.52
69 2020/SECRETARIAT/0887 SHARON M THANKACHEN SAJIMON T IV 13/3/2002 65.52
70 2020/SECRETARIAT/0935 K VAISHNAVI K SRINIVAS RAO IV 22/2/2002 65.17
71 2020/SECRETARIAT/0543 G UDAY KIRAN G PURUSHOTHAM IV 3/5/2002 65.17
72 2020/SECRETARIAT/0787 VINOD AIND WALTER AIND IV 9/2/2002 65.17
73 2020/SECRETARIAT/0775 SRUTHI JAYACHANDRAN P JAYACHANDRAN IV 24/5/2002 64.48
74 2020/SECRETARIAT/0047 R POOJA R BHIMA RAO IV 22/5/2002 64.48
75 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 64.48
76 2020/SECRETARIAT/0433 K SHRUTHI K V T NARSHIMA SETTY IV 13/2/2002 64.14
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77 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 64.14
78 2020/SECRETARIAT/0571 K MEGNA K ARJUN KUMAR IV 14/7/2002 63.79
79 2020/SECRETARIAT/0181 M POOJA M KRISHNA RAO IV 27/12/2002 63.79
80 2020/SECRETARIAT/0520 R ASHWIN S RADHAKRISHNAN IV 15/11/2002 63.79
81 2020/SECRETARIAT/0708 R ASHWIN S RADHAKRISHNAN IV 15/11/2002 63.79
82 2020/SECRETARIAT/0556 SUPARNA SARKAR SANJAY SARKAR III-B 9/7/2002 63.79
83 2020/SECRETARIAT/0634 JOSHITA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL III-B 6/4/2002 63.79
84 2020/SECRETARIAT/0409 RITHWIK BAGE RANJIT BAGE III-A 20/5/2002 63.45
85 2020/SECRETARIAT/0416 SHUBHAM L SHANTA RAO IV 13/9/2002 63.45
86 2020/SECRETARIAT/0197 R GIRIDHARAN P S V RAJA IV 18/9/2002 62.76
87 2020/SECRETARIAT/0066 RAYAPUREDDY DEEPTHI KUMARI RAYAPUREDDY VENKATESWARLU IV 18/10/2002 62.14
88 2020/SECRETARIAT/0976 T SWATI T SREENU KUMAR IV 1/9/2002 62.07
89 2020/SECRETARIAT/0414 M VENKAT M PEDDI RAJU IV 13/12/2002 61.94
90 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 61.38
91 2020/SECRETARIAT/0140 R SATHYA PRIYAN U RAMA CHANDRAN IV 19/11/2002 61.03
92 2020/SECRETARIAT/0727 K KAVITA SRINIVAS RAO IV 14/5/2002 60.69
93 2020/SECRETARIAT/0110 S MAMTHA G SUDHAKARAN IV 14/3/2003 60.34
94 2020/SECRETARIAT/0488 REEYA MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL III-B 21/12/2002 60.34
95 2020/SECRETARIAT/0725 V NANDINI V JAY KUMAR IV 3/12/2002 60
96 2020/SECRETARIAT/0200 SUBHAM BISWAS SUJAY BISWAS III-B 4/12/2002 60
97 2020/SECRETARIAT/0515 PINKI SARKAR SWARAJIT SARKAR III-B 15/7/2002 59.66
98 2020/SECRETARIAT/0458 R VIKRAM RAJU IV 12/9/2002 58.97
99 2020/SECRETARIAT/0921 JENNIFER ANGEL LAWRENCE DHANWAR IV 9/9/2002 58.97
100 2020/SECRETARIAT/0713 ADITYA YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV III-A 20/2/2003 58.97
101 2020/SECRETARIAT/0710 ARPITA DAS NARAYAN DAS III-B 1/11/2001 58.71
102 2020/SECRETARIAT/0635 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAI JITU RAM IV 24/7/2002 58.62
103 2020/SECRETARIAT/0690 M ANEESH MATHEW R MAGESH MATHEW III-A 23/4/2002 58.62
104 2020/SECRETARIAT/0159 K ROHIT K JANARDHAN RAO IV 3/3/2002 58.62
105 2020/SECRETARIAT/0485 TANZEELA RAHMAN P P ABDUL RAHMAN III-A 31/12/2002 58.28
106 2020/SECRETARIAT/0631 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JHIRGA TIRKEY IV 15/9/2001 58.06
107 2020/SECRETARIAT/0082 K JHANSI K KARTHIKAYAN IV 23/7/2002 58.06
108 2020/SECRETARIAT/0338 K NITISHA K VENKATESHWAR RAO IV 23/6/2002 57.42
109 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 56.55
110 2020/SECRETARIAT/0611 SHAMAHA RAFI N MOHAMMED RAFI III-A 18/9/2002 56.55
111 2020/SECRETARIAT/0354 M ARIFA M UMMER III-A 20/1/2003 56.55
112 2020/SECRETARIAT/0764 V N NAHID V A NAUSHAD III-A 9/3/2001 56.13
113 2020/SECRETARIAT/0341 P A ABU THAHIR P M ABDUL SAMAD III-A 2/12/2002 55.86
114 2020/SECRETARIAT/0423 M MANISHA K MURUGESHAN IV 1/2/2002 55.52
115 2020/SECRETARIAT/0277 PARITOSH BISWAS AMAL KRISHNA BISWAS IV 14/6/2001 55.52
116 2020/SECRETARIAT/0917 P LOHIT KIRAN P SAMANTHI RAO IV 7/3/2003 55.17
117 2020/SECRETARIAT/0091 T RENUKA T KODANDA RAO IV 8/12/2002 54.83
118 2020/SECRETARIAT/0746 ADARSH P NAIR K M PRAKASH IV 24/5/2002 54.83
119 2020/SECRETARIAT/0325 JUSTIN EMMANUEL I 21/3/2000 54.52
120 2020/SECRETARIAT/0474 P PREETI P THEJESWARA RAO IV 25/10/2002 54.48
121 2020/SECRETARIAT/0530 JAYANTI K K CHOUDHARY IV 2/10/2002 53.79
122 2020/SECRETARIAT/0463 A ARVIND L ARIVALAGAN IV 10/11/2002 53.79
123 2020/SECRETARIAT/0798 A ARVIND L ARIVALAGAN IV 10/11/2002 53.79
124 2020/SECRETARIAT/0087 AKASH KUMAR YADAV AJAY SHANKAR YADAV IV 17/3/2002 52.41
125 2020/SECRETARIAT/0714 MANISHA EKKA ALABIS EKKA IV 23/9/2001 52.41
126 2020/SECRETARIAT/0537 B ASHWATHI R BAIJU III-B 24/3/2002 52.07
127 2020/SECRETARIAT/0693 SANJU AGUAN SAMBHU AGUAN IV 18/7/2003 51.72
128 2020/SECRETARIAT/0420 P S AKSHAY P N SHIBU KUMAR III-B 3/4/2002 51.61
129 2020/SECRETARIAT/0529 ABHISHAR MONDAL NIRMAL MONDAL V 19/1/2002 51.38
130 2020/SECRETARIAT/0374 M SOUNDARIA V MURUGESAN IV 17/5/2003 51.03
131 2020/SECRETARIAT/0859 ANUP TIRKEY LATE AJIT TIRKEY IV 2/5/2002 50.69
132 2020/SECRETARIAT/0763 D SOWMIYA M DHANABAL IV 16/3/2003 50.69
133 2020/SECRETARIAT/0079 SAGAR KUMAR TOPPO BERNARD TOPPO IV 1/6/2002 50.34
134 2020/SECRETARIAT/0773 SHIKHAR KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA IV 15/9/2000 49.35
135 2020/SECRETARIAT/0678 TRISHNA KARMAKAR BINOY KARMAKAR III-B 20/4/2002 48.62
136 2020/SECRETARIAT/0453 BARSHA MISTRY GOBINDA LAL MISTRY III-B 1/2/2001 48.39
137 2020/SECRETARIAT/0561 DEVJANI DAS MAKHAN CH DAS III-B 13/3/2002 47.59
138 2020/SECRETARIAT/0397 SUMANT TRIPATHI HEMANT TRIPATHI IV 26/3/2001 47.24
139 2020/SECRETARIAT/0316 G ESHA G MOHAN RAO III-B 1/10/2002 46.9
140 2020/SECRETARIAT/0097 R DEEKSHA R VALLABHA RAO IV 12/4/2002 46.55
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